2012 UNITED STATES GOLF TEACHERS CUP

Rank

T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T6
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
15
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
T34

Tournament Pairing Program - 10/25/2012 7:16 PM

Gross Scores

Player Name

Bill Hardwick
Matt Smith
Derek Ary

Cole Golden

Robert Green
Max Smith

Michael Wolf

Carlos DeBarros

Kuan-Yu Chen

Grant Gulych

Mark Shimamura

Bob Richardson
Jerry Moore
Bruce Sims
Ken O'Brien
Scott Enger

Ted Williams

Tom Parkin
Frank Blood
James Krnc

Luis Menezes

Ron Longoria

Versie Adams, Jr.
Mark Harman
Angus Hemlock
Gil Benavidez
Charun Chungaew
Nate Deakin
Kenneth Hanley
Jim Perez

Dave Belling

Kern Doucet
Ron Platz

Jeffery Keefer

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Total

-6
-2
-1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15

69
70
72
73
70
70
76
74
75
78
74
72
69
70
75
74
76
73
78
77
80
78
75
80
78
74
78
75
82
78
81
77
82
75

69
72
71
73
76
77
71
73
72
71
75
78
81
80
76
78
76
80
75
76
75
77
81
76
78
&3
79
82
75
79
77
81
76
84

138
142
143
146
146
147
147
147
147
149
149
150
150
150
151
152
152
153
153
153
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
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2012 UNITED STATES GOLF TEACHERS CUP

Rank

T34
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T41
T41
T43
T43
T45
T45
T45
T48
T48
T48
T51
T51
T51
54
55
T56
T56
58
T59
T59
T59
62
63
T64
T64
T66
T66
68

Tournament Pairing Program - 10/25/2012 7:16 PM

Gross Scores

Player Name

Anthony Benny
Hector Avilla
Zhenhao Luo

Joe Stewart

Ric Sysenkham
Geoff Bryant

Darquise LeDuc

Jeff Keating
Kevin Hegland
Joe Bernat
Bert Boyce
George Wilson
Bob Vitti
Jachong Chung
Larry Davis
Jeff Campbell
Bob Jaffe
John Linton
Sai Opraseuth
Peter Louis

Stephen Seltzer
Nelson King
Roger Byers
Jerry Stanford
Newell Ficker
Ronald Smith

Keith Dunklebarger
Sharon Bagdasarian
Harry Hurley

George Gregory

James Miller
Pat Kline
Dutch Schulz

Craig Johanson

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Total

+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+24
+25
+27
+27
+28
+29
+29
+29
+31
+32
+33
+33
+35
+35
+36

84
78
83
78
76
84
81
77
79
79
82
87
86
&7
83
83
83
79
84
86
&9
83
89
87
86
84
85
87
85
89
88
89
85
92

75
82
77
82
84
76
81
85
84
84
82
77
78
78
82
82
&3
87
82
82
80
88
82
85
87
89
88
88
91
88
89
90
94
88

159
160
160
160
160
160
162
162
163
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
168
169
171
171
172
173
173
173
175
176
177
177
179
179
180
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2012 UNITED STATES GOLF TEACHERS CUP

Rank

T69
T69
T71
T71
T71
74
T75
T75
77
78
79
80
T81
T81
T83
T83
T83
T83
T&3

Tournament Pairing Program - 10/25/2012 7:16 PM

Gross Scores

Player Name

William Herbert
Bill Tolonardi
Fred Oshel, Jr.

Kenneth Medeiros
Don Borrmann
Ray Holder
Pat Church
Paul Cummings
Hiromitsu Yokoi
Mason Richardson
Charles Black
Adrian Brooks
Art Grimes

Robert Whitley

Andy Rosales
Mark Michaliszyn
Emile Forest
Jim Grow

Glenn Mason

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Total

+38
+38
+39
+39
+39
+43
+45
+45
+47
+50
+55
+70
+71
+71
WD
NC
WD
WD
NC

91
94
92
90
88
94
88
92
&9
94
109
104
103
103
86
90
81
76
99

91
88
91
93
95
93
101
97
102
100
90
110
112
112
WD
NC
WD
WD
NC

182
182
183
183
183
187
189
189
191
194
199
214
215
215
WD
NC
WD
WD
NC
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